 Electronic & Programming Systems
 SMART GRID SOLUTIONS
TSMC 400
Time
Synchronised
Measurement
&
Control Unit

Time Synchronised Measurement & Control unit TSMC 400
 Page 15
ORDERING GUIDELINES
Ordering codes
Unit code Unit options
Power Supply (P)
P01 AC: 85-264 VRMS; 47-63 Hz DC:110-370V
P02 DC:24-48V
Analog Input (AI)
A01 Voltage:100V/110V; Current:1A; Class:M; DC:4-20mA
A02 Voltage:100V/110V; Current:5A; Class:M; DC:4-20mA
A03 Voltage:100V/110V; Current:1A; Class:P;  DC:4-20mA
A04 Voltage:100V/110V; Current:5A; Class:P; DC:4-20mA
Digital Input/Output (D)
D01 DI: 6x48V; DO: 6x relay
D02 DI: 6x125V; DO: 6x relay
D03 DI: 6x220V; DO: 6x relay
Central Processor Unit (C)
C01
Procesor:1GHz; RAM:8GB; Time-synchronisation:PTP; Ethernet:2 x
redundant RJ45; Local ethernet: RJ45
C02
Procesor:1GHz; RAM:8GB; Time-synchronisation:PTP; Ethernet:2 x
redundant fiber-optic ST type; Local ethernet:RJ45
C03
Procesor:1GHz; RAM:8GB; Time-synchronisation:PTP; Ethernet:2 x
redundant SFP type; Local ethernet: RJ45
Time Synchronisation Clock (T)
T01 IRIG-B/1PPS clock time synchronisation
T02 GPS clock time synchronisation
Housing (H)
H01 Base mounting kit brackets; Rack mounting brackets
GPS antenna (G)
G01 GPS antenna
G02 GPS antenna coaxial cable RG-6:15m
G03 GPS antenna coaxial cable RG-6:30m
G04 GPS antenna mounting kit
User Manuals (M)
M01 TSMC configuration user manual
M02 TSMC installation user manual
Elektronski in programski sistemi d.o.o.
Verovškova ulica 64a, SI-1000 Ljubljana, Slovenia